
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA - REVISED
Date and Time of hearing: March     05, 2026
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke
HIS / CES Representative: Matthew Luton

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202546081

202424701

202062731

202062771

200703122

202421718

202421722

202547492

202547956

202547661

202545477

1534 15TH ST

2328 15TH AV

115 BEULAH ST

115 BEULAH ST

254 CARL ST

827 GOETTINGEN ST

827 GOETTINGEN ST

3339 JUDAH ST

355 SERRANO DR

621 TAYLOR ST

1900 WASHINGTON ST

DAVENPORT DIANA L

MOORE MARY THERESA

SHADOIAN RICHARD C

SHADOIAN RICHARD C

FAULKNER FELECIA

FANG/CHEUNG FMLY TR 2019

FANG/CHEUNG FMLY TR 2019

CHOW PHILIP CHUN YIN

PARKMERCED OWNERS LLC

HANUMANDLA REDDY FAMILY REV

1900 WASHINGTON STREET OWNE

Wohlers

Lepe

Grady

Grady

Grady

Lepe

Lepe

Osborne

Mak

Ng

Mar

Total Cases: 11

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


