



## DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA - REVISED

Date and Time of hearing: March 05, 2026

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: Matthew Luton

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/ Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
<b>Housing Inspection Cases</b>					
1534 15TH ST	Wohlers	DAVENPORT DIANA L	202546081		
2328 15TH AV	Lepe	MOORE MARY THERESA	202424701		
115 BEULAH ST	Grady	SHADOIAN RICHARD C	202062731		
115 BEULAH ST	Grady	SHADOIAN RICHARD C	202062771		
254 CARL ST	Grady	FAULKNER FELECIA	200703122		
827 GOETTINGEN ST	Lepe	FANG/CHEUNG FMLY TR 2019	202421718		
827 GOETTINGEN ST	Lepe	FANG/CHEUNG FMLY TR 2019	202421722		
3339 JUDAH ST	Osborne	CHOW PHILIP CHUN YIN	202547492		
355 SERRANO DR	Mak	PARKMERCED OWNERS LLC	202547956		
621 TAYLOR ST	Ng	HANUMANDLA REDDY FAMILY RE\	202547661		
1900 WASHINGTON ST	Mar	1900 WASHINGTON STREET OWNI	202545477		

**Total Cases: 11**